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2018  ZONE 3 Championship Meet

Niagara Olympic Club

Team Rankings - Through Event 116

Combined Team Scores
Place School Points

1 E. L. Crossley  - Fonthill SOCR 364 .50

2 Centennial - Welland SOCE 201

3 A.N. Myer - Niagara Falls SOMY 190 .50

4 Notre Dame College - Welland SOND 177

5 Greater Fort Erie Secondary Sc SOGF 127 .50

6 St. Paul - Niagara Falls SOSP 76 .50

7 Lakeshore - Port Colborne SOLA 74 .50

8 St. Michael - Niagara Falls SOSM 51 .50

9 Port Colborne - Port Colborne SOPC 39

10 Eastdale - Welland SOED 38 .50

11 Westlane - Niagara Falls SOWL 34

12 Esc Jean Vanier - Welland SOJV 30

13 Niagara Christian Collegi CINC 28 .50

14 ES Confederation - Welland SOCO 5

15 Stamford - Niagara Falls SOST 4

1,442.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

1 E. L. Crossley  - Fonthill SOCR 236 .50

2 A.N. Myer - Niagara Falls SOMY 106

3 Centennial - Welland SOCE 97

4 Greater Fort Erie Secondary Sc SOGF 65 .50

5 Notre Dame College - Welland SOND 54

6 Lakeshore - Port Colborne SOLA 33

7 Eastdale - Welland SOED 24

8 Westlane - Niagara Falls SOWL 20

9 Port Colborne - Port Colborne SOPC 19

10 St. Paul - Niagara Falls SOSP 16

11 St. Michael - Niagara Falls SOSM 14

12 Esc Jean Vanier - Welland SOJV 13

13 ES Confederation - Welland SOCO 1

13 Niagara Christian Collegi CINC 1

700.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

1 E. L. Crossley  - Fonthill SOCR 128

2 Notre Dame College - Welland SOND 123

3 Centennial - Welland SOCE 104

4 A.N. Myer - Niagara Falls SOMY 84 .50

5 Greater Fort Erie Secondary Sc SOGF 62

6 St. Paul - Niagara Falls SOSP 60 .50

7 Lakeshore - Port Colborne SOLA 41 .50

8 St. Michael - Niagara Falls SOSM 37 .50

9 Niagara Christian Collegi CINC 27 .50
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2018  ZONE 3 Championship Meet

Niagara Olympic Club

Team Rankings - Through Event 116

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

10 Port Colborne - Port Colborne SOPC 20

11 Esc Jean Vanier - Welland SOJV 17

12 Eastdale - Welland SOED 14 .50

13 Westlane - Niagara Falls SOWL 14

14 Stamford - Niagara Falls SOST 4

14 ES Confederation - Welland SOCO 4

742.00Total


